Herman Vasyl Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Lviv Customs of State Fiscal Service of Ukraine, Head
Date of dismissal Sept. 8, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.55
Expand

risks

1. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 113000.0, that in 30.4 times exceeds income
-UsSD 3716.71

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

3. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/956
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/956

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Herman Emiliia Myroslavivna mother —
Herman Nataliia lvanivna wife —
Herman Yurii Vasylovych son —
Herman Mykola Vasylovych father —
Herman Olena Vasylivna daughter —

BocbMnin anenauinHnia agMiHicTpaTUBHNIA
cyn , CekpeTap Cy[0BOro 3acigaHHs

L


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/9e84b391-3a58-4e5f-a929-8f141ce684f0
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34991
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34991
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34991
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34991
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34992
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34992
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34992
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34992
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34993
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34993
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34993
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34993
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34994
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34994
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34994
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34994
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34995
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34995
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34995
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34995

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

[

BonnHcbka MmutHmnusa 4OC,
3aCTYMHMK HaYajlbHMKa
BonnHcbkoi MntHuui 4eC

BonnHcbka mutHuus JoC,
3aCTYNHUK HavYalbHMKa
BonnHcbkoi MuTHULI OPC

BonnHcbka mutHuusa 4OC,
3aCTYMHMK HaYajlbHMKA
BonnHcbkol MyuTHMLUI OPC

BonnHcbka mutHuus JoC,
3aCTYNHUK HavYalbHMKa
BonunHcbkoi MuTHULI OPC

BonnHcbka mutHuusa 4OC,
3aCTYNHUK HavalbHMKa
BonnHcbkoi MuTHULI OPC

Hep>xaBHa hickanbHa cnyxba,
3aCTYMHMK HavYalbHUKa
MUTHULI - HaYabHUK
ynpasniHHA 60poTbbun 3
MUTHUMW NPaBONOPYLUEHHSAMU
3anopi3bKoi MUTHULI AdC

12 823,93

10 183,33

9 598,61

4 236,41

2 781,59

2 781,58

2122,85

1614,62

1 469,93

995,41

935,12

779,82


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af624946-fe5e-4607-9c33-290f16ba7f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_423bf1dd-2fa8-48a2-b1cc-3bd71bae7c6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f77438-f604-4925-bcd8-cab7e82816cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a5221f4-4f84-454a-836b-836b1bd853a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af18684c-b155-48b1-bb0d-c3a7b3b750cf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_208_128

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

192,00

107 —
000,00

113
000,00

113
000,00

113
000,00

113
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af624946-fe5e-4607-9c33-290f16ba7f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af624946-fe5e-4607-9c33-290f16ba7f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af624946-fe5e-4607-9c33-290f16ba7f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_423bf1dd-2fa8-48a2-b1cc-3bd71bae7c6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_423bf1dd-2fa8-48a2-b1cc-3bd71bae7c6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_423bf1dd-2fa8-48a2-b1cc-3bd71bae7c6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f77438-f604-4925-bcd8-cab7e82816cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f77438-f604-4925-bcd8-cab7e82816cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f77438-f604-4925-bcd8-cab7e82816cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a5221f4-4f84-454a-836b-836b1bd853a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a5221f4-4f84-454a-836b-836b1bd853a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a5221f4-4f84-454a-836b-836b1bd853a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af18684c-b155-48b1-bb0d-c3a7b3b750cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af18684c-b155-48b1-bb0d-c3a7b3b750cf

2015 Other

2015 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH 5 783,00
o


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af18684c-b155-48b1-bb0d-c3a7b3b750cf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_208_128
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af624946-fe5e-4607-9c33-290f16ba7f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_423bf1dd-2fa8-48a2-b1cc-3bd71bae7c6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f77438-f604-4925-bcd8-cab7e82816cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a5221f4-4f84-454a-836b-836b1bd853a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af18684c-b155-48b1-bb0d-c3a7b3b750cf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_208_128

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af624946-fe5e-4607-9c33-290f16ba7f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_423bf1dd-2fa8-48a2-b1cc-3bd71bae7c6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f77438-f604-4925-bcd8-cab7e82816cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a5221f4-4f84-454a-836b-836b1bd853a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af18684c-b155-48b1-bb0d-c3a7b3b750cf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_208_128

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2045.0 sq. m (2)

2045.0 sq. m (2)

2045.0 sq. m (2)

42812.0 sq. m (10)

39052.97 sq. m (10)

2045.0 sq. m (2)

106.6 sq. m (1)

106.6 sq. m (1)

205.0sg. m
(3)

118.0sg. m
(2)

118.0 sg. m
(2)

118.0sg. m
(2)

66.7 sgq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af624946-fe5e-4607-9c33-290f16ba7f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_423bf1dd-2fa8-48a2-b1cc-3bd71bae7c6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f77438-f604-4925-bcd8-cab7e82816cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a5221f4-4f84-454a-836b-836b1bd853a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af18684c-b155-48b1-bb0d-c3a7b3b750cf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_208_128

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 * TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 2010
2017 * TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 2010
2016 * TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 2010
2015 * TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 2010
2015 » Toyota Land Cruiser Prado
2694 ky6. cm. 2010
il
CAREER:
March 6, 2018 — till Sept. 8, 2018 Lviv Customs of State Fiscal

Service of Ukraine, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af624946-fe5e-4607-9c33-290f16ba7f7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_423bf1dd-2fa8-48a2-b1cc-3bd71bae7c6d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f77438-f604-4925-bcd8-cab7e82816cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a5221f4-4f84-454a-836b-836b1bd853a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af18684c-b155-48b1-bb0d-c3a7b3b750cf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_208_128
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/956
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/956

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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